
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1308346 2 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOJ

PASWAN
06:45:51:350 06:51:40:900 4 00:05:49:550 Q

2 1205765 34 KANTI PRASAD ROHTASH

SINGH
06:45:53:100 06:51:27:100 4 00:05:34:0 Q

3 0158038 44 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM SHIV

SHANKER
06:45:52:50 06:51:33:600 4 00:05:41:550 Q

4 1365456 47 DEEPAK KUMAR DINKAR

BIJAY DAS
06:45:51:750 06:51:33:0 4 00:05:41:250 Q

5 0110322 50 SHANI DEO UMESH PRASAD 06:45:52:50 06:51:28:750 4 00:05:36:700 Q

6 1584618 51 UPENDRA CHAUDHARY

NARESH CHAUDHARY
06:45:51:900 06:51:27:400 4 00:05:35:500 Q

7 1142494 54 AMARNATH KUMAR

DEVNANDAN CHAUDHARY
06:45:52:700 06:51:36:50 4 00:05:43:350 Q

8 0460045 58 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR

CHANDRA DEO CHOUDHARY
06:45:52:350 06:51:39:50 4 00:05:46:700 Q

9 1015021 63 AVINASH SAXENA

DINESHWAR PASWAN
06:45:52:250 06:51:46:50 4 00:05:53:800 Q

10 0431027 80 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR

SUDAMA RAJAK
06:45:53:0 06:51:25:0 4 00:05:32:0 Q

11 0966897 86 ASHU KUMAR BHOPAL SINGH 06:45:53:0 06:51:31:500 4 00:05:38:500 Q

12 0780479 101 MITENDRA SINGH

MAHAVEER SINGH
06:45:52:700 06:51:27:200 4 00:05:34:500 Q

13 1557336 104 GAUTAM HAJARE GULAB

CHAND
06:45:52:550 06:51:34:400 4 00:05:41:850 Q

14 0424861 106 RANJEET KUMAR BASUDEV

PASWAN
06:45:52:850 06:51:24:650 4 00:05:31:800 Q

15 1615827 109 PARMATMA PASWAN

SHYAMVARAN PASWAN
06:45:53:350 06:51:22:750 4 00:05:29:400 Q

16 0231121 123 SANJIV KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
06:45:53:400 06:51:51:800 4 00:05:58:400 Q

17 0694147 132 MEGHNATH CHAUDHARY 06:45:53:300 06:51:28:850 4 00:05:35:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NAGEENA CHAUDHARY

18 0781557 135
MITHUN KUMAR

CHAKRWARTI BIRENDRA

RAJAK

06:45:53:700 06:51:46:150 4 00:05:52:450 Q

19 1131855 146 BANTI KUMAR PASWAN RAM

BILAS PASWAN
06:45:53:300 06:51:19:50 4 00:05:25:750 Q

20 1114936 151 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJAK

BHIKHARI RAJAK
06:45:54:350 06:51:38:150 4 00:05:43:800 Q

21 1562662 152 PRAVINDER KUMAR SAHI

RAM
06:45:53:900 06:51:28:350 4 00:05:34:450 Q

22 1688521 161 PARAM JEET SAHI RAM 06:45:54:200 06:51:43:350 4 00:05:49:150 Q

23 1089812 162 AMARSEN BHAGIRATH 06:45:53:700 06:51:41:250 4 00:05:47:550 Q

24 0434937 164 RANJAN CHAUDHARY

BHAGLU CHAUDHARY
06:45:53:700 06:51:36:350 4 00:05:42:650 Q

25 1367772 179 DEEPAK KUMAR NAVAL

SINGH
06:45:54:100 06:51:41:200 4 00:05:47:100 Q

26 1717031 259 UDAY KUMAR PASWAN

MUSAFIR PASWAN
06:45:54:800 06:51:32:200 4 00:05:37:400 Q

27 0649920 263 VIJAYPAL DATA RAM 06:45:56:350 06:51:31:0 4 00:05:34:650 Q

28 1646845 265 NARENDRA KUMAR SODAN

SINGH
06:45:54:800 06:51:35:600 4 00:05:40:800 Q

29 1655617 266 NEERAJ KUMAR SUKHBEER

SINGH
06:45:55:450 06:51:43:300 4 00:05:47:850 Q

30 0444468 293 RAMMOHAN BHARTI

KALICHARAN
06:45:55:750 06:51:46:700 4 00:05:50:950 Q

31 0768690 300 MUNNA KUMAR BASUDEO

PASWAN
06:45:55:250 06:51:38:750 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1218406 6 HARJEET SINGH NANKA

SINGH
07:00:22:600 07:06:00:800 4 00:05:38:200 Q

2 0213138 36 SANJIV KUMAR BIRHAM

SINGH
07:00:22:250 07:06:11:600 4 00:05:49:350 Q

3 0005333 103 SANJAY KUMAR HARI BABOO 07:00:23:700 07:05:52:550 4 00:05:28:850 Q

4 0422796 132 RANJEET KUMAR DEODATT

PRASAD
07:00:23:600 07:05:56:850 4 00:05:33:250 Q

5 0789768 159 VIJAY PASWAN GANGESWAR

PASWAN
07:00:24:300 07:06:12:400 4 00:05:48:100 Q

6 0014574 163 SATISH KUMAR RAM

KRIPASHANKAR RAM
07:00:23:750 07:06:21:750 4 00:05:58:0 Q

7 0684382 168 MITHILESH PASWAN

BALKESHWAR RAM
07:00:23:100 07:06:08:950 4 00:05:45:850 Q

8 0667724 177 MITHUN KUMAR MADAN

PASWAN
07:00:24:150 07:06:01:0 4 00:05:36:850 Q

9 1110501 178 BIRENDRA KUMAR

RAMSWAROOP
07:00:23:900 07:06:01:400 4 00:05:37:500 Q

10 0223039 180 SUDARSHAN DAS RAMDAHIN

DAS
07:00:24:450 07:06:18:350 4 00:05:53:900 Q

11 0431193 215 JITENDRA PASWAN BRIZ

PASWAN
07:00:24:150 07:05:59:300 4 00:05:35:150 Q

12 1583238 218 PANKAJ KUMAR PASWAN

MAHADEO PASWAN
07:00:24:900 07:06:15:350 4 00:05:50:450 Q

13 1009841 231 AMARJIT KUMAR BINOD

CHOUDHRY
07:00:24:650 07:05:54:150 4 00:05:29:500 Q

14 0924826 235 AMIT KUMAR KAILASH

CHANDRA
07:00:26:150 07:06:05:400 4 00:05:39:250 Q

15 0179692 237 SANDEEP KUMAR HARIJAN

RAM KUMAR HARIJAN
07:00:24:750 07:06:21:750 4 00:05:57:0 Q

16 1339041 257 DHARAMVEER KUMAR

CHAUDHARY KHOSHI
07:00:25:250 07:06:19:50 4 00:05:53:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHAUDHARY

17 0170558 258 SANJEEV KUMAR RISHIPAL 07:00:25:800 07:05:57:750 4 00:05:31:950 Q

18 1709642 356 PAPPU KUMAR NIWAS RAM 07:00:25:600 07:06:13:600 4 00:05:48:0 Q

19 0515840 623 RAVI PRAKASH DESHRAJ

SINGH
07:00:26:500 07:06:17:100 4 00:05:50:600 Q

20 0092099 635 SURAJ PASWAN

GOBARDHAN PASWAN
07:00:27:50 07:06:21:50 4 00:05:54:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0332659 10 RAMJI LAL RAM SEVAK 07:20:48:200 07:26:21:150 4 00:05:32:950 Q

2 0316298 43 RAJNISH KUMAR BIJENDRA

KUMAR
07:20:49:500 07:26:28:50 4 00:05:38:550 Q

3 0210816 46 SURENDRA SINGH TEELU

RAM
07:20:48:650 07:26:27:600 4 00:05:38:950 Q

4 0651722 62 VINOD KUMAR JAIPRAKASH 07:20:49:250 07:26:30:200 4 00:05:40:950 Q

5 0366240 108 ROHIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 07:20:49:150 07:26:45:400 4 00:05:56:250 Q

6 1578711 127 NAVIN KUMAR DAS SURESH

DAS
07:20:49:450 07:26:36:600 4 00:05:47:150 Q

7 0382726 130 RAJESH RAJAK

HARISHCHANDRA RAJAK
07:20:47:600 07:26:31:850 4 00:05:44:250 Q

8 0442910 154 RAKESH KUMAR GAUTAM

LATOOR SINGH GAUTAM
07:20:47:600 07:26:40:350 4 00:05:52:750 Q

9 1090506 155 ANAND KUMAR AMAR SINGH 07:20:48:350 07:26:37:100 4 00:05:48:750 Q

10 1701598 161 UDAY KUMAR LAKSHMI

PASWAN
07:20:47:900 07:26:46:150 4 00:05:58:250 Q

11 0244619 169 SURENDRA PAL BIGRAJ

SINGH
07:20:48:400 07:26:28:450 4 00:05:40:50 Q

12 1088366 174 AMAN KUMAR ARJUN

PASWAN
07:20:49:450 07:26:38:950 4 00:05:49:500 Q

13 1697392 183 PUMPI DHARAMPAL SINGH 07:20:50:200 07:26:29:800 4 00:05:39:600 Q

14 0473723 184 RAJESHWAR RAVI DAS

RAVINDRA RAVI DAS
07:20:48:350 07:26:31:450 4 00:05:43:100 Q

15 0122571 193 SHASHI KUMAR

SHEOLAKHAN RAM
07:20:47:650 07:26:30:950 4 00:05:43:300 Q

16 0710313 195 MANEESH KUMAR

CHANDRIKA RAM
07:20:48:150 07:26:16:450 4 00:05:28:300 Q

17 0085975 200 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

YAMUNA DAS
07:20:48:950 07:26:42:550 4 00:05:53:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0541767 224 RAJU PRATAP SINGH 07:20:48:500 07:26:34:0 4 00:05:45:500 Q

19 0615232 239 MANOJ KUMAR RAKESH

KUMAR
07:20:49:800 07:26:34:750 4 00:05:44:950 Q

20 1203487 241 KAILASH CHAND BUDDHU 07:20:47:650 07:26:41:700 4 00:05:54:50 Q

21 0188556 247 SHASHIKANT KUMAR

GANAORI CHOUDHARY
07:20:47:0 07:26:37:100 4 00:05:50:100 Q

22 0723740 254 MANOJ KUMAR SUREDNRA

DAS
07:20:47:950 07:26:17:150 4 00:05:29:200 Q

23 0433579 284 JAINENDRA RAM DEOPUJAN

RAM
07:20:47:300 07:26:44:600 4 00:05:57:300 Q

24 1232785 288 KULDIP LAL SINGH 07:20:49:600 07:26:19:550 4 00:05:29:950 Q

25 0100296 291 SANTOSH PASWAN

CHINTAMAN PASWAN
07:20:50:150 07:26:48:950 4 00:05:58:800 Q

26 1101713 680 AJAY KUMAR PUNVASEE

RAM
07:20:49:900 07:26:42:0 4 00:05:52:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1563815 8 PAWAN KUMAR JABAR SINGH 07:37:15:500 07:43:11:950 4 00:05:56:450 Q

2 1075698 11 ANUJ BHASKER DEVRAJ 07:37:17:950 07:43:16:350 4 00:05:58:400 Q

3 1138631 17 BAL KISHUN KATTA 07:37:15:750 07:43:11:500 4 00:05:55:750 Q

4 1210631 21 KIRANPAL SINGH SHYAM LAL 07:37:17:250 07:43:00:100 4 00:05:42:850 Q

5 0922076 25 ARVIND KUMAR SOVARN LAL 07:37:19:50 07:42:53:300 4 00:05:34:250 Q

6 1557757 28 YOGESH KUMAR TEJ PAL

SINGH
07:37:15:850 07:42:33:950 4 00:05:18:100 Q

7 1626965 29 GAUTAM KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
07:37:17:750 07:42:43:350 4 00:05:25:600 Q

8 0238679 38 SUKHVEER SINGH ROOPRAM

SINGH
07:37:17:900 07:43:00:650 4 00:05:42:750 Q

9 0458907 48 RAHUL RAM SURAT BHARTI 07:37:15:300 07:42:35:850 4 00:05:20:550 Q

10 1266387 55 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA
07:37:15:250 07:42:54:400 4 00:05:39:150 Q

11 0164109 91 SANGAM KUMAR

BALESHWAR CHOUDHARY
07:37:16:150 07:43:13:400 4 00:05:57:250 Q

12 1260952 93 DINESH CHANDRA RAM LAL 07:37:16:550 07:42:55:100 4 00:05:38:550 Q

13 0136541 97 SURYA BHAN PHOOL

CHANDRA
07:37:16:650 07:43:01:50 4 00:05:44:400 Q

14 1627436 117 PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN

DEV PRASAD PASWAN
07:37:18:350 07:42:56:150 4 00:05:37:800 Q

15 1040105 126 CHANDAN KUMAR PRABHAT

JIRAKHAN RAVIDAS
07:37:15:550 07:43:13:150 4 00:05:57:600 Q

16 0938216 127 BIJENDRA KUMAR BANGALI

SINGH
07:37:16:950 07:42:49:350 4 00:05:32:400 Q

17 0927155 129 AMIT KUMAR BALKISHAN

SINGH
07:37:16:200 07:43:09:700 4 00:05:53:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1065358 133 ANIL KUMAR KAMAL SINGH 07:37:19:200 07:42:54:400 4 00:05:35:200 Q

19 0320172 188 RAJ KUMAR RAM KASHI

NATH RAM
07:37:15:450 07:43:01:250 4 00:05:45:800 Q

20 1085183 277 ASHOK KUMAR SEWA RAM 07:37:19:200 07:42:56:950 4 00:05:37:750 Q

21 1365381 280 LOVE KUMAR PASWAN

SINGHESHWAR PASWAN
07:37:15:700 07:42:50:750 4 00:05:35:50 Q

22 0417279 282 RAKESH KUMAR

SIDHESHWAR PRASAD
07:37:17:650 07:43:02:400 4 00:05:44:750 Q

23 0797361 283 MITHLESH KUMAR SANT

KUMAR DAS
07:37:17:550 07:42:54:800 4 00:05:37:250 Q

24 0229311 285 SANTOSH KUMAR DEVANUJ

PASWAN
07:37:17:0 07:43:01:0 4 00:05:44:0 Q

25 1070615 286 ANIL KUMAR RAJ VIR SINGH 07:37:17:750 07:42:49:800 4 00:05:32:50 Q

26 1560449 292 PRITAM SINGH CHANDRA

PAL SINGH
07:37:15:850 07:42:56:50 4 00:05:40:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1508809 20 PUSHPENDRA KUNWARPAL

SINGH
07:53:57:50 07:59:29:750 4 00:05:32:700 Q

2 0964114 44 ABHISHEK HARI KISHAN 07:53:56:600 07:59:51:750 4 00:05:55:150 Q

3 0967384 79 ASHOK KUMAR VED

PRAKASH SINGH
07:53:59:450 07:59:40:950 4 00:05:41:500 Q

4 1566036 102 PARTAP SINGH PALTU RAM 07:53:58:950 07:59:48:850 4 00:05:49:900 Q

5 1651554 103 GAURAV RANVIR SINGH 07:53:57:750 07:59:57:100 4 00:05:59:350 Q

6 0008458 105 SANJEEV KUMAR PRAM

SINGH
07:53:58:650 07:59:40:450 4 00:05:41:800 Q

7 1574903 106 PRAMOD KUMAR ANAND

SINGH
07:53:58:50 07:59:53:150 4 00:05:55:100 Q

8 0491666 107 JITENDAR KUMAR PATPU

RAM
07:53:57:500 07:59:43:100 4 00:05:45:600 Q

9 1716729 114 GUDDU KUMAR LAKSHMI

PASWAN
07:53:58:500 07:59:39:750 4 00:05:41:250 Q

10 1093122 116 BALMUKUND PASWAN

GURWDEO PASWAN
07:53:57:300 07:59:28:350 4 00:05:31:50 Q

11 1520427 119 PARMOD KUMAR TULSSI

RAM
07:53:59:150 07:59:43:700 4 00:05:44:550 Q

12 0770192 128 MANJEET SINGH MEGHRAJ

SINGH
07:53:58:950 07:59:39:450 4 00:05:40:500 Q

13 0794920 145 VIKAS KUMAR JOGIRAM 07:53:57:200 07:59:39:150 4 00:05:41:950 Q

14 0173548 147 SONU KUMAR DHEER SINGH 07:53:57:950 07:59:51:250 4 00:05:53:300 Q

15 0088112 157 SAROJ KUMAR BAITHA

RAJENDRA BAITHA
07:53:57:150 07:59:45:700 4 00:05:48:550 Q

16 0230353 163 SANDEEP KUMAR

BISHAMBHAR DAYAL
07:53:57:450 07:59:20:200 4 00:05:22:750 Q

17 0767869 168 MITHUN KUMAR BHOPAL

SINGH
07:53:59:100 07:59:47:350 4 00:05:48:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0780912 190 VIPIN KUMAR RAMSHARAN 07:53:59:650 07:59:47:750 4 00:05:48:100 Q

19 1001346 209 ANUP KUMAR RAVIDAS

RAMASHISH RAVIDAS
07:53:56:400 07:59:10:800 4 00:05:14:400 Q

20 1012593 256 ANIL KUMAR RAMBILAS

PASWAN
07:53:58:300 07:59:40:950 4 00:05:42:650 Q

21 1672796 260 PRAFUL PASWAN

SATYENDRA PASWAN
07:53:58:650 07:59:33:400 4 00:05:34:750 Q

22 1503815 268 NAND KISHOR AMRESH

KUMAR
07:53:57:200 07:59:47:850 4 00:05:50:650 Q

23 0001214 271 SONU SINGH MAHABEER

SINGH
07:54:00:450 07:59:52:200 4 00:05:51:750 Q

24 0448398 287 RAJ KISHOR GOKARAN

PRASAD
07:53:57:450 07:59:27:500 4 00:05:30:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0646353 4 VIKASH PRAKASH VED

PRAKASH
08:22:43:350 08:28:21:950 4 00:05:38:600 Q

2 1083502 60 BALVEER SINGH MANGOO

SINGH
08:22:42:600 08:28:19:600 4 00:05:37:0 Q

3 1522348 63 OM KUMAR SOM LAL 08:22:43:100 08:28:38:450 4 00:05:55:350 Q

4 1364980 84 KAPIL KUMAR RISHI PAL

SINGH
08:22:44:750 08:28:27:150 4 00:05:42:400 Q

5 1561178 98 PAVAN KUMAR PREM CHAND 08:22:46:750 08:28:30:0 4 00:05:43:250 Q

6 0238523 101 SANTOSH KUMAR

BAIDHNATH PASWAN
08:22:45:350 08:28:41:650 4 00:05:56:300 Q

7 0936580 119 AVNISH KUMAR SUKH PAL

SINGH
08:22:44:500 08:28:23:950 4 00:05:39:450 Q

8 1508501 120 PUSHPENDRA JAIVEER

SINGH
08:22:43:700 08:28:15:700 4 00:05:32:0 Q

9 0486355 128 RAJ KUMAR HEMRAJ SINGH 08:22:45:150 08:28:16:350 4 00:05:31:200 Q

10 1513789 144 NITESH KISHAN PAL SINGH 08:22:42:950 08:28:28:0 4 00:05:45:50 Q

11 0601967 160 VIJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 08:22:42:450 08:28:37:850 4 00:05:55:400 Q

12 1693497 171 NAVEEN KUMAR PARAM

SINGH
08:22:44:300 08:28:14:150 4 00:05:29:850 Q

13 0112084 190 SUBODH KUMAR PASWAN

MAHAVIR PASWAN
08:22:45:750 08:28:15:700 4 00:05:29:950 Q

14 1031927 198 AKHILESH DAS KISHORI

RAVIDAS
08:22:46:950 08:28:46:200 4 00:05:59:250 Q

15 0937045 199 ARVIND KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
08:22:45:350 08:28:28:700 4 00:05:43:350 Q

16 0641914 228 VIKRAM SINGH RAJ RAM

SINGH RAJ
08:22:42:600 08:28:26:700 4 00:05:44:100 Q

17 1505583 233 PANKAJ KUMAR ISHWAR

CHAND
08:22:43:500 08:28:35:650 4 00:05:52:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0229784 266 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAROJ

BRIJ LAL SAROJ
08:22:42:600 08:28:35:0 4 00:05:52:400 Q

19 0522448 293 RAJEEV RAVIDAS NANDU

RAVIDAS
08:22:43:250 08:28:38:450 4 00:05:55:200 Q

20 0988305 300 BRAHMANAND PASWAN

GOBARDHAN PASWAN
08:22:46:150 08:28:18:300 4 00:05:32:150 Q

21 1318807 361 LAKSHMAN KUMAR PASWAN

RAMLAKHAN PASWAN
08:22:45:850 08:28:23:150 4 00:05:37:300 Q

22 0545030 682 RAJDEV RAVIDAS PUNIT RAM 08:22:46:50 08:28:15:950 4 00:05:29:900 Q

23 1691795 691 PAPPU KUMAR DAS

TILESHWAR DAS
08:22:46:300 08:28:15:150 4 00:05:28:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0312663 2 RAVI KUMAR INDRA PAL

SINGH
08:34:57:250 08:40:36:400 4 00:05:39:150 Q

2 0931869 51 ASHISH KUMAR MANNU LAL 08:34:55:900 08:40:39:250 4 00:05:43:350 Q

3 1521782 54 PARVEEN KUMAR BALESH

KUMAR
08:34:57:450 08:40:39:850 4 00:05:42:400 Q

4 0600531 67 MANOJ KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
08:34:59:950 08:40:38:300 4 00:05:38:350 Q

5 0757032 142 MANOJ KUMAR JAGDEESH

SINGH
08:34:57:0 08:40:45:900 4 00:05:48:900 Q

6 0538071 151 RAJESH KUMAR JAYPAL

SINGH
08:34:56:500 08:40:55:300 4 00:05:58:800 Q

7 0326758 152 RAVI KUMAR DESHRAJ 08:34:56:650 08:40:42:150 4 00:05:45:500 Q

8 1225015 178 LALIT KUMAR SATYA PAL

SINGH
08:34:57:100 08:40:54:200 4 00:05:57:100 Q

9 1343676 205 HEMANT KUMAR AHIRWAR

BAIJNATH AAIRWAR
08:34:56:250 08:40:56:200 4 00:05:59:950 Q

10 1336583 213 DILEEP KUMAR PASWAN

UMESH PASWAN
08:34:59:0 08:40:46:850 4 00:05:47:850 Q

11 1576946 297 PARDEEP KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
08:34:56:200 08:40:34:50 4 00:05:37:850 Q

12 0206122 322 SUNIL KUMAR RAMASHISH

PASWAN
08:34:57:600 08:40:40:750 4 00:05:43:150 Q

13 1108382 355 BHEESHAN KUMAR VED

PRAKASH
08:34:57:400 08:40:53:900 4 00:05:56:500 Q

14 0611092 362 VIPIN KUMAR RAJPAL 08:34:58:300 08:40:41:550 4 00:05:43:250 Q

15 0139882 364 SHIV NATH CHAUDHRY

ARJUN CHAUDHARY
08:34:58:0 08:40:57:700 4 00:05:59:700 Q

16 0245995 366 SONI LAL MANGE RAM 08:34:58:750 08:40:42:450 4 00:05:43:700 Q

17 0186901 367 SHIV KARAN CHHOTTAN 08:34:59:600 08:40:57:450 4 00:05:57:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

18 0484341 368 RAJBABBAL SINGH

BHAGWAT SINGH
08:34:57:750 08:40:53:550 4 00:05:55:800 Q

19 0459407 611 RANJEET KUMAR

KRISHNAPASWAN
08:34:58:600 08:40:45:500 4 00:05:46:900 Q

20 0308231 669 JITENDRA KUMAR ROHITASH 08:34:58:500 08:40:28:650 4 00:05:30:150 Q

21 0722703 670 VIKASH KUMAR MUNESH PAL 08:34:57:100 08:40:24:550 4 00:05:27:450 Q

22 0611842 677 VIRENDRA KUMAR TRILOKI 08:34:59:250 08:40:50:150 4 00:05:50:900 Q

23 1331933 685 KUNAL KUMAR DEVNANDAN

PASWAN
08:34:58:450 08:40:45:750 4 00:05:47:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1060552 112 ARVIND KUMAR AMBIKA

PASWAN
08:55:09:900 09:00:47:250 4 00:05:37:350 Q

2 0132656 115 SETHPAL SINGH HARIKISHAN 08:55:10:50 09:00:36:150 4 00:05:26:100 Q

3 1700210 130 NARENDRA SINGH BEER

SINGH
08:55:09:600 09:01:07:200 4 00:05:57:600 Q

4 0764865 136 MINNI LAL HARGYAN SINGH 08:55:10:950 09:00:43:800 4 00:05:32:850 Q

5 1650365 149 UMASHANKAR PASWAN

GANGA PASWAN
08:55:09:200 09:00:38:50 4 00:05:28:850 Q

6 0804324 157 MANISH KUMAR RAVI

SHANKAR PASWAN
08:55:13:700 09:00:48:900 4 00:05:35:200 Q

7 1256369 158 DHANESH KUMAR LALLU

SINGH
08:55:09:750 09:00:35:850 4 00:05:26:100 Q

8 0234233 162 SEVA DAS KALI CHARAN 08:55:09:350 09:00:56:750 4 00:05:47:400 Q

9 1369592 184 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DWARIKA PASWAN
08:55:10:50 09:00:57:50 4 00:05:47:0 Q

10 0205526 200 SUNNY KUMAR RAM KUMAR 08:55:09:950 09:00:58:950 4 00:05:49:0 Q

11 0900662 227 ADITYA KUMAR NAWAB

SINGH
08:55:10:150 09:00:38:450 4 00:05:28:300 Q

12 0371513 327 JITENDER KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:55:10:450 09:00:57:350 4 00:05:46:900 Q

13 0541300 334 RAHUL KUMAR ISHWAR

DEEN
08:55:11:700 09:00:18:550 4 00:05:06:850 Q

14 0089708 338 SUBODH KUMAR ANANDI

PRASAD
08:55:10:350 09:00:48:950 4 00:05:38:600 Q

15 1265357 363 DHEERAJ GAUTAM

RAMSHARAN GAUTAM
08:55:12:550 09:01:00:0 4 00:05:47:450 Q

16 0366800 601 JOHAR SINGH DESHRAJ 08:55:09:200 09:00:38:850 4 00:05:29:650 Q

17 0803855 603 MOHIT KUMAR DHRAM PAL 08:55:12:500 09:00:57:350 4 00:05:44:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0323482 622 ROBIN KUMAR OM DASS 08:55:12:0 09:01:07:750 4 00:05:55:750 Q

19 0603209 650 VIRANDRA KUMAR SAHAB

SINGH
08:55:10:800 09:01:09:200 4 00:05:58:400 Q

20 0398613 674 RAJENDRA KUMAR

SHIVMURAT RAM
08:55:11:900 09:00:56:250 4 00:05:44:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 27-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0023304 13 SHASHI KANT JAIRAM SINGH 09:27:58:200 09:33:42:250 4 00:05:44:50 Q

2 1050481 121 ARUN KUMAR RESHAM

SINGH
09:27:59:650 09:33:37:950 4 00:05:38:300 Q

3 0992142 131 CHANDAN KUMAR MANGNI

DAS
09:27:57:550 09:33:38:450 4 00:05:40:900 Q

4 1232584 148 HITESH KUMAR DILEEP

KUMAR
09:27:58:350 09:33:25:400 4 00:05:27:50 Q

5 0229461 153 SUBHASH CHANDRA SAGAR

RAM CHANDRA SAGAR
09:27:57:150 09:33:14:850 4 00:05:17:700 Q

6 1274845 198 DINESH KUMAR BRAHM

SINGH
09:28:00:150 09:33:43:900 4 00:05:43:750 Q

7 1500609 200 GAUTAM KUMAR SHRIPAL

SINGH
09:27:59:350 09:33:50:800 4 00:05:51:450 Q

8 0305202 239 RAMENDRA SINGH PRASADI

SINGH
09:27:57:950 09:33:25:200 4 00:05:27:250 Q

9 0453484 352 RAVI KUMAR SHYAM LAL 09:27:56:750 09:33:27:250 4 00:05:30:500 Q

10 0017306 999 SANDEEP KUMAR PHOOL

SINGH
09:28:01:250 09:33:47:150 4 00:05:45:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


